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Women / 3P / SR B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Presley McCoy307
609300 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.550 9.525 9.1509.300 37.525
5T 1 5 9T 1 

1 

Briahna Martinez303
991158 Flipnastics

9.625 9.450 9.2759.100 37.450
2 2 7 7 2 

2 

Gianna Brin302
998179 Flipnastics

9.425 9.350 9.2509.375 37.400
9T 3 3 8 3 

3 

Samantha Jordan297
994918 Champions Westlake

9.600 8.875 9.5009.400 37.375
3T 8 2 2T 4 

4 

Erin Foss304
991090 J&R Gymnastics

9.600 9.125 9.5008.975 37.200
3T 4 10 2T 5 

5 

Kate Klauck301
991154 Flipnastics

9.500 9.000 9.3009.325 37.125
8 6 4 5T 6 

6 

Piper Domsch299
1000076 Champions Westlake

9.550 8.800 9.3009.450 37.100
5T 9 1 5T 7 

7 

Scarlett Quisenberry300
1075306 Crenshaw

9.325 8.975 9.4509.025 36.775
11 7 9 4 8 

8 

Alexa Vargas305
1067291 J&R Gymnastics

9.525 8.325 9.6259.175 36.650
7 12 6 1 9 

9 

Sophie Schultz298
994923 Champions Westlake

9.425 9.075 8.7759.050 36.325
9T 5 8 12 10 

10 

Saydie Barber306
1037374 Olympia Hills 

9.700 8.750 9.1508.550 36.150
1 10T 12 9T 11 

11 

Kenzie Cates296
1096776 Boerne Gymnastics

9.300 8.750 9.1008.750 35.900
12 10T 11 11 12 

12 
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